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Wed Feb 28 12:17pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Really Rottens
Paradigm Tsunami
We're Gonna Win
DaBears

Menu Challenged

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami

We're Gonna Win

Better Living Through Chemistry
Menu Challenged

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Really Rottens
Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica
DeVonta's Inferno
Racer X

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Really Rottens
Psychotica/Chaotica

DeVonta's Inferno

Better Living Through Chemistry
DaBears

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica

Better Living Through Chemistry
DaBears

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Really Rottens
Paradigm Tsunami
DeVonta's Inferno
DaBears

Racer X

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Really Rottens
Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica
We're Gonna Win
Menu Challenged

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica

We're Gonna Win

Better Living Through Chemistry

95
92
100
113
68

117
118
120
115
109

131
201
134
121

86

73
127
74
123
161

110
121
149
106
123

81
145
93
85
116

121
95
123
90
70

128
90
94

101

158

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

DeVonta's Inferno
Psychotica/Chaotica

Better Living Through Chemistry
Team Kiray

Racer X

Psychotica/Chaotica
DeVonta's Inferno
DaBears

Racer X

Team Kiray

Better Living Through Chemistry
We're Gonna Win

DaBears

Menu Challenged

Team Kiray

Paradigm Tsunami
We're Gonna Win
Racer X

Menu Challenged
Team Kiray

We're Gonna Win
DeVonta's Inferno
Menu Challenged
Team Kiray
Racer X

Psychotica/Chaotica

We're Gonna Win

Better Living Through Chemistry
Menu Challenged

Team Kiray

DaBears

Better Living Through Chemistry
DeVonta's Inferno

Racer X

Team Kiray

DeVonta's Inferno
DaBears

Menu Challenged
Team Kiray
Racer X

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

131
96
126
58
95

96
118
152

97

76

87
108
159

75

73

104
133
79
57
82

116
106
68
78
146

103
75
106
82
120

110
168
113
70
96

146
168
60
84
95
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami

DeVonta's Inferno

Better Living Through Chemistry
DaBears

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica
DeVonta's Inferno

We're Gonna Win

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica

DeVonta's Inferno

Better Living Through Chemistry

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica
DeVonta's Inferno
DaBears

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica
DeVonta's Inferno

We're Gonna Win

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Really Rottens

Paradigm Tsunami
Psychotica/Chaotica

DeVonta's Inferno

Better Living Through Chemistry

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Really Rottens
Psychotica/Chaotica

Better Living Through Chemistry
Menu Challenged

We're Gonna Win

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16
DaBears

We're Gonna Win

DeVonta's Inferno

Menu Challenged
Psychotica/Chaotica

Racer X

89
66
79
107
135

89
61
75
138
125

78
147
111

99
127

110
121
146

87
144

80
120
89
94
154

158
108
131
107

59

67
82
116
65
126

100
176
112
109
135

76

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

We're Gonna Win
Psychotica/Chaotica
Racer X

Team Kiray

Menu Challenged

Better Living Through Chemistry
Menu Challenged

Racer X

Team Kiray

DaBears

Menu Challenged
Racer X

Team Kiray
We're Gonna Win
DaBears

Team Kiray

Better Living Through Chemistry
We're Gonna Win

Menu Challenged

Racer X

Racer X

Team Kiray

Better Living Through Chemistry
DaBears

Menu Challenged

DaBears

Racer X

Team Kiray
We're Gonna Win
Menu Challenged

Paradigm Tsunami
DeVonta's Inferno
DaBears

Racer X

Team Kiray

Better Living Through Chemistry
Paradigm Tsunami

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

73
141
128

71

83

118
116
148
116
170

88
116
99
92
111

119
161
175

56
162

169
69
179
176
68

138
85
79

111
60

84
155
144

64

97

107
108
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Really Rottens
Team Kiray

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
We're Gonna Win

DaBears

DeVonta's Inferno

Menu Challenged
Psychotica/Chaotica

Racer X

Really Rottens

Team Kiray

99
92

141 Vs Better Living Through Chemistry 97
103 Vs Paradigm Tsunami 135
73
80
94
89
143
112
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