

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Really Rottens	95	VS	DeVonta's Inferno	131
Paradigm Tsunami	92	VS	Psychotica/Chaotica	96
We're Gonna Win	100	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry	126
DaBears	113	VS	Team Kiray	58
Menu Challenged	68	VS	Racer X	95
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Really Rottens	117	VS	Psychotica/Chaotica	96
Paradigm Tsunami	118	VS	DeVonta's Inferno	118
We're Gonna Win	120	VS	DaBears	152
Better Living Through Chemistry	115	VS	Racer X	97
Menu Challenged	109	VS	Team Kiray	76
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Really Rottens	131	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry	87
Paradigm Tsunami	201	VS	We're Gonna Win	108
Psychotica/Chaotica	134	VS	DaBears	159
DeVonta's Inferno	121	V3 VS	Menu Challenged	75
Racer X	86	V3 VS	Team Kiray	73
	80	v3	Team May	75
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Really Rottens	73	VS	Paradigm Tsunami	104
Psychotica/Chaotica	127	VS	We're Gonna Win	133
DeVonta's Inferno	74	VS	Racer X	79
Better Living Through Chemistry	123	VS	Menu Challenged	57
DaBears	161	VS	Team Kiray	82
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Really Rottens	110	VS	We're Gonna Win	116
Paradigm Tsunami	121	VS	DeVonta's Inferno	106
Psychotica/Chaotica	149	VS	Menu Challenged	68
Better Living Through Chemistry	106	VS	Team Kiray	78
DaBears	123	VS	Racer X	146
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Really Rottens	81	VS	Psychotica/Chaotica	103
Paradigm Tsunami	145	VS	We're Gonna Win	75
DeVonta's Inferno	93	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry	106
DaBears	85	VS	Menu Challenged	82
Racer X	116	VS	Team Kiray	120
Wook 7 - NEL Wook 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	121		DaBears	110
Really Rottens	95	VS		168
Paradigm Tsunami	95 123	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry DeVonta's Inferno	
Psychotica/Chaotica We're Gonna Win	90	VS	Racer X	113 70
		VS		
Menu Challenged	70	VS	Team Kiray	96
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Really Rottens	128	VS	DeVonta's Inferno	146
Paradigm Tsunami	90	VS	DaBears	168
Psychotica/Chaotica	94	VS	Menu Challenged	60
We're Gonna Win	101	VS	Team Kiray	84
Better Living Through Chemistry	158	VS	Racer X	95



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Really Rottens	89	VS	We're Gonna Win	73
Paradigm Tsunami	66	VS	Psychotica/Chaotica	141
DeVonta's Inferno	79	VS	Racer X	128
Better Living Through Chemistry	107	VS	Team Kiray	71
DaBears	135	VS	Menu Challenged	83
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Really Rottens	89	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry	118
Paradigm Tsunami	61	VS	Menu Challenged	116
Psychotica/Chaotica	75	VS	Racer X	148
DeVonta's Inferno	138	VS	Team Kiray	116
We're Gonna Win	125	VS	DaBears	170
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Really Rottens	78	VS	Menu Challenged	88
Paradigm Tsunami	147	VS	Racer X	116
Psychotica/Chaotica	111	VS	Team Kiray	99
DeVonta's Inferno	99	VS	We're Gonna Win	92
Better Living Through Chemistry	127	VS	DaBears	111
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Really Rottens	110	VS	Team Kiray	119
Paradigm Tsunami	121	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry	161
Psychotica/Chaotica	146	VS	We're Gonna Win	175
DeVonta's Inferno	87	VS	Menu Challenged	56
DaBears	144	VS	Racer X	162
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Really Rottens	80	VS	Racer X	169
Paradigm Tsunami	120	VS	Team Kiray	69
Psychotica/Chaotica	89	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry	179
DeVonta's Inferno	94	VS	DaBears	176
We're Gonna Win	154	VS	Menu Challenged	68
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Really Rottens	158	VS	DaBears	138
Paradigm Tsunami	108	VS	Racer X	85
Psychotica/Chaotica	131	VS	Team Kiray	79
DeVonta's Inferno	107	VS	We're Gonna Win	111
Better Living Through Chemistry	59	VS	Menu Challenged	60
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Really Rottens	67	VS	Paradigm Tsunami	84
Psychotica/Chaotica	82	VS	DeVonta's Inferno	155
Better Living Through Chemistry	116	VS	DaBears	144
Menu Challenged	65	VS	Racer X	64
We're Gonna Win	126	VS	Team Kiray	97
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
DaBears	100	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry	107
We're Gonna Win	176	VS	Paradigm Tsunami	108
DeVonta's Inferno	112			
Menu Challenged	109 135			
Psychotica/Chaotica Racer X	76			
	10			



Really Rottens	99			
Team Kiray	92			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
We're Gonna Win	141	VS	Better Living Through Chemistry	97
DaBears	103	VS	Paradigm Tsunami	135
DeVonta's Inferno	73			
Menu Challenged	80			
Psychotica/Chaotica	94			
Racer X	89			
Really Rottens	143			
Team Kiray	112			